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Fecha06/08/2011
Distancia 2200 Metros

Posicion  Dorsal
1 88
2 31
3 1
4 14
5 79
6 17
7 36
8 44
9 56

10 34
11 50
12 68
13 78
14 2
15 27
16 24
17 82
18 102
19 47
20 53
21 113
2 106
23 59
24 93
25 115
26 92
27 45
)8 46
29 9
30 107
31 38
32 55
33 127
34 132
35 108
36 95
37 65

0:33:02
0:33:08
0:33:35
0:35:26
0:35:59
0:35:59
0:36:04
0:36:35
0:37:06
0:37:14
0:37:19
0:39:00
0:39:05
0:39:19
0:39:25
0:39:27
0:39:44
0:40:02
0:40:12
0:40:28
0:41:01
0:41:42
0:41:47
0:42:06
0:42:25
0:42:37
0:42:41
0:42:46
0:43:06
0:44:36
0:45:05
0:45:33
0:45:46
0:45:51
0:45:55
0:47:18
0:47:18

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP
Absoluta Masculina

1,30
1,30
1,32
1,37
1,38
1,38
1,38
1,40
1,41
1,42
1,42
1,46
1,47
1,47
1,48
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,52
1,54
1,54
1,55
1,56
1,56
1,56
1,57
1,58
2,02
2,03
2,04
2,05
2,05
2,05
2,09
2,09

11l TRAVESIA PLAYA DEL GURUGU

Tiempo /in/100m Nombre

VICTOR

JOSE LUIS
VICTOR MANU
DAVID
CARLOS
FRANCISCO JA
FRANCISCO JO
ENRIQUE
PABLO
HECTOR
DANIEL

IVAN

JOSE MIGUEL
EDUARDO
LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE MIGUEL
AARON

JUAN LUIS
PEPE

IVAN

CARLOS
VICENT
ARTURO
SANTIAGO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
LUIS

CARLOS
SERGIO

JESUS
ALEJANDRO
JESUS

RAFAEL
JOSEP VICENT
MIGUEL ANGE
FERMIN

BLAS

Apellidos

TARIN DALMAU
CARRION BALLESTER
MORENO VIDAL
MARTINEZ MONTANE
GIL SANCHEZ
GARCIA LOPEZ
GOMEZ ROMERO
BAUSA GIMENO

GIL MARTINEZ
PERIS CORREA
GUINOT MARTINAVAR
TORRES GARCIA
AMBEL RODRIGUEZ
LANDIN GOROSTIDI
VELA VESES

CERDA REVERTER
NGREZ GRAU
CASTELLO PIQUER
BAUSA GIMENO
AGUT SALVADOR
BELLES BASTAN
GRAU ROMERO
ROYO CASAS

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
IBANEZ VIVO

MARTI VICENT
BAUSA GIMENO
MONTORO NAGER
PALACIOS ESPINOSA
TROYANO GARCIA
JUAN CARRATALA
SAIZ AGUELO
RAMOS NACHER
GINER SAN LORENZO
MAICAS MARTINEZ
MORENO TENA
PEIRO BUSO
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CLUB

C. VALENCIANO
C.N.TURIS

C.N. PISCIS - MISLAT
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CLUB WATERPOLO C
C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CLUB WATERPOLO C
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. CAMM
CD.UN.POLIT.VALEN
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. LA VALL MON D’
CLUB WATERPOLO C
CLUB WATERPOLO C
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
C.N. ALZIRA

CST-CST COSTA AZAH
C.N. CAMM

C.N. CAMM

CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CLUB WATERPOLO C
CLUB WATERPOLO C
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. CAMM

C.N. LA VALL MON D’
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
C.T ALQUERIES TRYT
C.N. SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
CST-CST COSTA AZAH
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Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER B M
MASTERA M
INFANTIL M

ABSOLUTA M
INFANTIL M

INFANTIL M

INFANTIL M

MASTERA M
ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTER B M
MASTER B M
MASTER CM
MASTER B M
INFANTIL M

MASTERA M
INFANTIL M

INFANTIL M

ABSOLUTA M
ABSOLUTA M
MASTERA M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER B M
INFANTIL M

INFANTIL M

MASTERA M
MASTER B M
MASTER A M
MASTER D M
MASTER B M
MASTERA M
MASTER CM
MASTERA M
MASTER CM
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Posicion Dorsal Tiempo /in/100m Nombre Apellidos CLUB Pos/Cat CATEGORIA

38 12 0:47:25 2,09 GUILLAUME  CHERET C. AQUATIC CASTELL 10 MASTERA M
39 25 0:47:46 2,10 LUIS BERNABEU ALGARRA  CST-CST COSTAAZAH 9 MASTERB M
40 30 0:48:02 2,11 JAVIER CARRERA MONTESINO CD.UN.POLIT.VALEN 11 MASTERA M
41 57 0:48:06 2,11 VICTOR ARANEGA DE LAMO  CST-CST COSTA AZAH 12 MASTERAM
42 122 0:48:21 2,12 JOSE DIEGO ROMERO PUJANTE INDEPENDIENTE 13 MASTERA M
43 128 0:48:40 2,13 FRANCISCO JA MARTINEZ MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 14 MASTERA M
44 144 0:49:11 2,14 JOSE LUIS MECHG PéREZ INDEPENDIENTE 15 MASTERA M
45 21 0:49:27 2,15 JORDI SELMA MAS CST-CST COSTA AZAH 10 INFANTILM

46 86 0:49:47 2,16 JOSE LUIS MONZO VINACHES INDEPENDIENTE 10 MASTERBM
47 48 0:49:47 2,16 BENJAMIN CARRATALA FONT CLUB WATERPOLOC 8 ABSOLUTAM
48 33 0:50:03 2,17 DAVID TORONDEL COTANDA CST-CST COSTA AZAH 11 MASTERB M
49 19 0:50:16 2,17 JESUS ROMERO BELTRAN INDEPENDIENTE 12 MASTERBM
50 99 0:50:43 2,18 NELO PIIQUER DIAZ INDEPENDIENTE 13 MASTERBM
51 118 0:51:06 2,19 GUILLERMO MARCO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 16 MASTERA M
52 29 0:51:26 2,20 JESUS BLANCO MANZANARE CLUB NATACIONOLI 2 MASTERD M
53 81 0:51:50 2,21 VICTOR PRIETO LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE 17 MASTERA M
54 28 0:51:52 2,21 DIEGO GUAL GUAL INDEPENDIENTE 18 MASTERA M
55 100 0:52:17 2,23 JAVIER MURCIA CORCOLES C.T.LAVALLD'UIX6 19 MASTERAM
56 101 0:52:18 2,23 JOSE VICENTE CASANOVA MARRAM INDEPENDIENTE 14 MASTERBM
57 109 0:52:20 2,23 SERGIO GARCIA EDO INDEPENDIENTE 20 MASTERAM
58 73 0:52:34 2,23 DAVID GALVEZ PANIAGUA INDEPENDIENTE 15 MASTERBM
59 51 0:52:43 2,24 ENRIQUE PERIS PORCAR CST-CST COSTAAZAH 4 MASTERCM
60 32 0:52:50 2,24 MIGUEL MART! NEGRE INDEPENDIENTE 3 MASTERD M
61 120 0:53:14 2,25 JOSE MANUEL GOMEZ MASEGOSA  INDEPENDIENTE 16 MASTERBM
62 72 0:54:12 2,28 ELIES GONZALEZ PERIS INDEPENDIENTE 21 MASTERAM
63 103 0:54:22 2,28 DARIO CARDONA FERNANDE |INDEPENDIENTE 22 MASTERAM
64 18 0:54:34 2,29 FRANCISCO JA GARCIA PERIS INDEPENDIENTE 5 MASTERCM
65 23 0:55:29 2,31 FRANCISCO AN SOLSONA PONCE CST-CST COSTA AZAH 17 MASTERB M
66 49 0:56:33 2,34 FABIA FALOMIR ARRUFAT CLUB WATERPOLOC 9 ABSOLUTAM
67 94 0:56:42 2,35 ROGER BROCH GARCERA C.TALQUERIES TRYT 23 MASTERA M
68 7 0:56:57 2,35 FRANCISCO JO MARTINEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 18 MASTERB M
69 62 0:58:05 2,38 JOSE MANUEL ALBIOL GRANADOS CST-CST COSTA AZAH 24 MASTERA M
70 70 0:58:07 2,39 PEDRO ROSADO ROLDaN INDEPENDIENTE 11 INFANTIL M

71 67 0:58:53 2,41 VICENTE PERIS ORTELLS TRIATLO VILA-REAL 6 MASTERCM
72 61 0:59:01 2,41 JOSé JAVIER BADIA CASTELLS INDEPENDIENTE 25 MASTERAM
73 136 0:59:47 2,43 JUAN JOSE SILLA MORENO INDEPENDIENTE 26 MASTERAM
74 63 0:59:52 2,43 SANTIAGO JARQUE BUENDIA ESCUELA DE NATACI 19 MASTERB M
75 125 1:00:10 2,44 PEDRO ESTEVE ABRIL INDEPENDIENTE 27 MASTERAM
76 116 1:00:14 2,44 CARLOS MARTINEZ GUINOT INDEPENDIENTE 20 MASTERB M
77 69 1:01:33 2,48 MANUEL BANO ARACIL CST-CST COSTAAZAH 4 MASTERD M
78 39 1:01:43 2,48 FRANCISCO DE HARO GRADOLI INDEPENDIENTE 5 MASTERD M
79 110 1:02:56 2,52 ALEJANDRO COMIN GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 28 MASTERAM
30 77 1:06:08 3,00 LUISVICENTE CULIANEZ NEBOT CST-CST COSTAAZAH 7 MASTERCM
81 131 1:06:13 3,01 PROSPERO FABREGAT ALTABAS  INDEPENDIENTE 8 MASTERCM
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82 4 1:06:30 3,01 MARCO GARRI SERGIO CNO ST GERMAIN-LE 21 MASTERB M
83 74 1:09:15 3,09 JOSE CARLOS RODRIGUEZ SIMON CLIMATURIA 9 MASTERCM
84 111 1:10:31 3,12 DAVID GOMEZ PUPLA INDEPENDIENTE 29 MASTERAM
85 126 1:17:11 3,31 ANTONIO CASTANO ARANEGAS C.N.LAVALLMON D" 22 MASTERB M
86 96 1:17:38 3,32 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA VIERA INDEPENDIENTE 10 MASTERCM
87 37 1:21:43 3,43 AMADEO CAPUZ SANCHIS INDEPENDIENTE 23 MASTERB M
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